Teton County
FULL-TIME EMPLOYEES AND POSITIONS AND SALARIES
2021

Pursuant to Wyoming State Statue §18-3-516, at the end of each fiscal year, each County
shall publish the name, position and salaries or actual monthly wages of each elected
official and each full-time employee. All salaries listed are gross monthly wages and do
not include any fringe benefits such as health insurance cost, life insurance benefits and

pension plans. The salaries or wages do not include any overtime.

Mark Barron County Commissioner $4166.67
Gregory Epstein County Commissioner $4166.67
Natalia Macker County Commissioner $4166.67
Mark Newcomb County Commissioner $4166.67
Luther Probst County Commissioner $4166.67
Alyssa Watkins County Commissioner Administrator $13897.50
Christopher Clabuesch Administrative Assistant $4196.58
Sarah Mann Director of General Services $8318.83
Kristen Waters Public Information Specialist $5630.50
Florentina Babis Human Resources Analyst $5356.00
Sandra Guido Fernandez Human Resources Assistant $4301.50
Brent Blue County Coroner $4166.67
Maureen Murphy County Clerk $8333.33
Kellie Dickerson Chief Deputy County Clerk $5493.17
Shelley Fairbanks Deputy County Clerk, Accounting $4994.33
Jayson Gernhart Deputy County Clerk, Accounting $3713.58
Chalice Weichman Deputy County Administrative Clerk $3806.40
Bridget Bottomley Deputy County Clerk $3369.60
Vicki Carpenter Deputy County Clerk $3813.25
Bryan Chamberlin Deputy County Clerk $3454.58
Ida C. Cox Deputy County Clerk $3454.58
Corrina Dorman Deputy County Clerk $3629.50
Julia Doss Deputy County Clerk $3370.33
Carla Douglas Deputy County Clerk $3540.92
Cassie Heikkila Deputy County Clerk $3370.33
Melissa Shinkle County Assessor $8333.33
Kristin Williamson Chief Deputy Assessor $7031.75
Melanie Waterhouse Appraiser/Property Transfer Specialist $4521.92
Larissa Powell Appraiser, Trainee $3629.50
Kedric Putnam Appraiser, Trainee $3813.25
Mary Smith Appraiser, Trainee $3813.25
Catherine Smits County Treasurer $8333.33
Evangelina Ramirez Chief Deputy Treasurer $6860.25
Ilene Chenkin Financial Accountant $5359.17
Karen Marolf Deputy Treasurer, Senior $5119.17
Jennifer Redfield Deputy Treasurer, Senior, Accounting $3996.75
Jennifer Simmers Deputy Treasurer, Senior, Accts Rec. $4201.58
Janet Veilleux Deputy Treasurer, Senior $3806.42
Mary Hurst Deputy Treasurer $3370.33
Arleen Wermuth Deputy Treasurer $4532.75
Erin Weisman County Attorney $8333.33
Keith Gingery Chief Deputy Attorney, Civil $12320.00
Clayton Kainer Chief Deputy Attorney, Criminal $10111.58
Abigail Moore Deputy Attorney, Civil $8313.83
Zane Aukee Deputy Attorney, Criminal $8521.75
Brian Hultman Deputy Attorney, Criminal $10908.50
Carly Anderson Deputy Attorney, Criminal $8521.75
Amy Caruso Lead Legal Secretary $4866.75



Kristen Heikkila

F. Colina Hopson
Julio Vazquez Garnica
Heather Overholser
Amy Ramage

Brian Schilling
Theodore Van Holland
Lloyd Wiser
Jazmine Watson
Shila Morillon-Arellano
Billy Nunn

James Leahy

Rob Watsabaugh
Warren Pennick
Michelle Robinson
Rich Ochs

Justin Miller
Michael Guyett
Aaron Strader
Rexford Quartarone
Tan Jameson
Nahum Moreno Pasten
David Gustafson
Derek Thompson
Tony Havel

Paul Cote

Richard Kussy
Mario Jimenez Mendoza
Shawn Remis

Sally Humpherys
Jodie Pond

Sara Budge

Anna Day

Caleb Raney

Brody Wallace
Cassie Williams
Nancy Frost

Odalis Avila Ramirez
Marilu Hernandez
Kathryn Bratz
Carol Chappelle
Rachael Wheeler
Jenny Barbera
Maurene Gustafson
Chelsea Peters
Hannah Kennedy
Kathryn Roberts
Elizabeth Agnew
McKinnley Cox
Andi Gordon
Melinda Lee
Shelley Rubrecht
Beverly Shore
Matthew Carr

Jill Callaway
Lynda Rudolph
Dustin Richards
Shane Flud

Mary Faulkner
Mike Estes

Sarah King

Kimmi Kussy

Legal Secretary

Legal Secretary

Office Assistant

Director of Public Works

County Engineer

Pathways & Trails Program Coordinator
Engineering Technician

Engineering Technician

Engineering Technician
Administrative Assistant

Building Official

Plans Examiner

Building Inspector

Building Inspector

Permit Technician

Emergency Management Coordinator
IT Manager

IT Network Specialist

Wireless Communications Technician
Systems Specialist

IT Technician

IT Technician

Road & Levee Manager

Road & Levee Maintenance Coordinator
Road & Levee Construction Coordinator
Facilities Manager

Facilities Maintenance Specialist
Facilities Maintenance Specialist
Project Coordinator

Administrative Assistant

Director of Health

Environmental Health Supervisor
Environmental Health Specialist
Environmental Health Specialist
Environmental Health Specialist
Environmental Health Specialist
Medical Billing Clerk

Patient Registration Clerk
Administrative Assistant
Administrative Assistant

Accounting Specialist

Public Health Response Coordinator

Public Health Nurse/Program Coordinator

Public Health Nurse
Public Health Nurse

Public Health Nurse/Maternal Child Health

Sexual Health Program Coordinator
Public Health Program Assistant
Public Health Program Assistant

COVID 19 Isolate & Trace Program Coord.

COVID Clinic Logistics Coordinator
Medical Interpreter

Prevention Coordinator

County Sheriff

Executive Assistant

Office Assistant

IT Manager

IT Network Specialist

Warrants & Civil Processing Specialist
Search and Rescue Coordinator
Treatment Court Coordinator
Recruiting and Outreach Assistant

$5510.27
$3996.75
$3211.75
$9870.83
$8750.33
$7383.33
$6211.33
$5231.20
$5231.58
$3538.83
$7006.67
$5489.92
$6074.25
$5640.58
$4411.67
$7941.58
$7370.17
$6207.67
$4982.50
$4858.08
$4742.42
$4406.42
$8140.08
$5785.87
$6067.08
$7194.67
$4988.42
$4519.25
$5231.58
$4759.33
$9635.83
$6211.33
$5107.00
$4513.92
$4513.92
$4513.92
$3452.50
$3456.67
$3627.33
$3718.00
$5503.00
$5919.08
$6056.25
$6211.33
$5356.00
$5627.17
$4979.50
$4858.08
$3715.75
$4979.50
$4742.42
$4530.00
$4979.50
$8333.33
$5113.08
$4530.00
$7743.25
$5496.42
$5496.42
$5368.75
$4626.75
$5509.58



Riclyn Betsinger
Alexandra Harper
Amanda Owen
Whitney Ryan
Justine Fielding
Jennifer McGrath

Kimberly Mullikin

Katherine Thomas
Brooke Rotelle
Ashley Brimeyer
Janet Langley
Kathryn Millsap
Kelly Rhine
Clayton Platt
Bret Bommer
Dave Hodges
Andy Pearson
Lloyd Funk
Troy Sutton
Trevor Aitken
Ben Adams
Kurt Drumheller
Bradley Goering
Todd Stanyon
Jesse Willcox
Chad Sachse
Jess Stone

Gary Fairhurst
Jesse Nelson
Mark Priest
John Faicco
Michael Fielding
Seth Lewis
Cody Wright
Robert Osmond
Landon Smith
Caleb Johnson
Michael Giffen
Travis Kinslow
Justin Jenkins
Andrew Roundy
Cody Haderlie
Kristine Sanders
Michael Rudd
Tianna Stanton
Doug Raffelson
Heidee McKenzie
Bart Churches
Matthew Evans
Elizabeth Leosh

Anthony Scott Coombes

Janalynn McKay
Matthew Harper
William West
Joseph McGrath
Brandon Merrill
Michael Crook
Andries DeLange
Thomas Quinn
Slade Ross
Steve Ashworth
Fielding Essensa

Emergency Communications Manager
Emergency Communications Supervisor
Emergency Dispatcher, Senior
Emergency Dispatcher, Lead
Emergency Dispatcher
Emergency Dispatcher
Emergency Dispatcher
Emergency Dispatcher
Emergency Dispatcher
Emergency Dispatcher
Emergency Dispatcher
Emergency Dispatcher
Emergency Dispatcher

Sheriff Sergeant, Investigations
Sheriff Corporal, Investigations
Sheriff Deputy, Investigations
Sheriff Deputy, Investigations
Sheriff Lieutenant

Sheriff Lieutenant

Sheriff Sergeant, Training
Sheriff Sergeant, Patrol

Sheriff Sergeant, Patrol

Sheriff Sergeant, Patrol

Sheriff Sergeant, Patrol
Sheriff Sergeant, Patrol
Sheriff Corporal, Patrol
Sheriff Corporal, Patrol
Sheriff Corporal, Patrol
Sheriff Corporal, Patrol
Sheriff Corporal, Patrol
Deputy Sheriff, Patrol

Deputy Sheriff, Patrol

Deputy Sheriff, Patrol

Deputy Sheriff, Patrol

Deputy Sherift, Patrol

Deputy Sheriff, Patrol

Deputy Sherift, Patrol

Deputy Sheriff, Patrol

Deputy Sheriff, Patrol

Deputy Sheriff, Patrol

Deputy Sheriff, School Resource Officer
Sheriff Sergeant, Detention
Sheriff Sergeant, Detention
Sheriff Sergeant, Detention
Sheriff Corporal, Detention
Detention Officer

Detention Officer

Detention Officer

Detention Officer

Detention Officer

Detention Officer

Detention Officer

Detention Officer

Detention Officer

Detention Officer

Detention Officer

Sheriff Sergeant, Court Security
Deputy Sheriff, Court Security
Deputy Sheriff, Court Security
Deputy Sheriff, Court Security
Director of Parks & Recreation
Accounting Specialist

$6514.17
$6207.67
$5623.83
$4858.08
$5104.00
$6222.42
$6378.00
$4860.92
$4742.42
$4513.92
$4513.92
$4513.92
$4742.42
$6362.83
$6696.92
$6378.00
$6222.42
$8542.00
$8542.00
$7198.92
$7752.50
$7198.92
$5764.42
$7378.92
$6684.92
$6696.92
$5362.42
$6696.92
$5362.42
$6533.58
$5365.58
$5234.75
$5106.40
$4982.50
$4982.50
$4860.92
$5234.75
$4742.40
$4860.92
$4860.92
$5778.17
$5764.42
$5908.50
$5623.83
$5104.00
$6696.92
$6378.00
$6222.42
$6222.42
$5922.58
$5234.75
$4860.92
$4626.75
$4626.75
$4626.75
$4513.92
$6684.92
$4626.75
$5499.75
$5107.00
$10376.75
$4863.73



Christina Ramos
Craig Boegner
Ryan McMullen
Alexzandra Tatum
Tevin Beckford

Rachael Zimmerman

Brianna Karn
Connor Quigley
Ashley Potzernitz
Shelley Gallagher
Connor McGinnis
Cory Pearson
Vance Buell
Noah Kolis
Simon Garcia
Emmett Shaul
Andrew Erskine
Daniel Bierman
Wesley Izzo
Steve Bigger
Jason Byington
Brian Sell

Cody Daigle
Keegan Adcock
Matthew Moore
Cory Connett
Christopher Vogel
Aaron Moulton
Steven Rhine
Anne Sutton

Jill Smith

Joanna Van Oppen
Natalie Wight
Brady Hansen
Michael Moyer
Brian Coe

Kathy Clay
Matthew Redwine
Mike Bressler
Butch Gosselin
Bobbi Clauson
Kelli Hardwick
Shannon Burns
David Meagher
Lily Sullivan
Chris Stiehl
Brian Carr

Tyler Dunn
Michael Hazlett
Henry Cadwalader
Elizabeth Watson
Scott Courser
Kevin Grange
John Tobey

Tyler Hartz
Austin Sessions
Samuel Stein
Robert Boncela
Eric Borgeson

Thomas (Ian) Cranston

John Hutcheson Jr
Benjamin Thurston

Administrative Assistant
Recreation Center Manager
Customer Service Supervisor
Customer Service Representative
Customer Service Representative
Interim Programs Manager

Recreation Programmer, Adult Sports

Recreation Programmer

Recreation Programmer, Bilingual

Aquatics Operation Supervisor
Aquatics Programmer

Facilities Specialist

Mechanic

Head Lifeguard

Head Lifeguard

Head Lifeguard

Parks Manager

Assistant Parks Manager
Irrigation Technician

Landscape Technician, Senior
Maintenance Technician, Senior
Maintenance Technician, Senior
Maintenance Technician, Senior
Maintenance Technician
Maintenance Technician
Maintenance Technician
Maintenance Technician
Maintenance Technician
Maintenance Technician

Clerk of District Court

Deputy Clerk of District Court, Senior

Deputy Clerk of District Court

Deputy Clerk of District Court/Interpreter

Fire Chief

Battalion Chief, EMS
Battalion Chief, Training
Battalion Chief, Fire Marshal

Battalion Chief, Fleet Maint & Vol Coord.

Chief Electrical Inspector
Electrical/Fire Inspector

Fire Inspector

Executive Assistant

Office Assistant

Fire Mechanic

Fire Captain/Training Assistant
Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/EMT - Intermediate
Firefighter/EMT - Intermediate
Firefighter/EMT - Intermediate
Firefighter/EMT - Intermediate

$4206.58
$5767.83
$4301.50
$3057.00
$3057.00
$4621.07
$4754.53
$3806.42
$3999.08
$4748.00
$3999.08
$4196.58
$5113.08
$3629.50
$4422.17
$3454.58
$7374.50
$5496.42
$3808.67
$5785.00
$4632.25
$5506.25
$4748.00
$3718.00
$3906.25
$3452.50
$4003.92
$4003.92
$3452.50
$8333.33
$4306.58
$3713.58
$3901.58
$9171.50
$8547.08
$7743.25
$7554.42
$7015.00
$6529.67
$6378.00
$4863.83
$5643.92
$4011.00
$5926.08
$7203.25
$29.68 an hour
$28.95 an hour
$28.95 an hour
$24.97 an hour
$23.19 an hour
$22.62 an hour
$25.03 an hour
$21.59 an hour
$25.03 an hour
$25.03 an hour
$19.55 an hour
$19.07 an hour
$19.55 an hour
$23.84 an hour
$18.17 an hour
$18.17 an hour
$19.57 an hour



Peter Wilson
Chance Abel
Steve Wurm
Cody Lara

April Norton
Stacy Stoker

Billi Jennings
Lisa Potzernitz
Brandon Hernandez
Chris Neubecker
Joshua Butteris
Ryan Hostetter
Kristi Malone
Rian Rooney
Hamilton Smith
Chandler Windom
Claire Hutchinson
Britnee Nelson
Brenda Ashworth
Bryan Eberhardt
Caroline Sheahan
Rebecca Kiefer
Laura Petix

Lane Raper

Dana Horner

Joel Gayton
Edward Davis
Chris Austin
Rachel Grimes
Judi Nickell
Shawn Hochhalter

Firefighter/EMT - Intermediate
Firefighter/EMT — Basic
Firefighter/EMT 1
Firefighter/EMT — Basic
Housing Director

Housing Manager

Sales Coordinator

Compliance Specialist
Administrative Assistant
Director of Planning and Building Services
Code Compliance Officer
Principal Planner, Long Range
Planner, Long Range, Senior
Planner, Long Range, Associate
Planner, Principal

Planner, Associate

Planner, Associate
Administrative Coordinator
Solid Waste & Recycling Superintendent
Recycling Supervisor

Financial Accountant

Waste Diversion Outreach Coordinator
Customer Service Representative
Recycling Operator, Senior
Recycling Operator, Senior
Recycling Operator

Recycling Operator

Scale Master

Fair & Fairgrounds Manager
Facilities Maintenance Specialist
Maintenance Technician

$17.18

$17.74

$19.09

$16.88
$9171.50
$7194.67
$5781.58
$4863.83
$3627.33
$9389.58
$4298.92
$7186.08
$6052.67
$4979.50
$7738.67
$4858.53
$4979.50
$4196.58
$7181.83
$4982.50
$7031.75
$4626.75
$3211.75

$33.38

$23.62

$20.42

$19.92

$26.74
$5912.00
$4409.00
$3718.00

an hour
an hour

an hour
an hour
an hour
an hour
an hour



