

Teton County
FULL-TIME EMPLOYEES AND POSITIONS AND SALARIES
2021

Pursuant to Wyoming State Statute §18-3-516, at the end of each fiscal year, each County shall publish the name, position and salaries or actual monthly wages of each elected official and each full-time employee. All salaries listed are gross monthly wages and do not include any fringe benefits such as health insurance cost, life insurance benefits and pension plans. The salaries or wages do not include any overtime.

Mark Barron	County Commissioner	\$4166.67
Gregory Epstein	County Commissioner	\$4166.67
Natalia Macker	County Commissioner	\$4166.67
Mark Newcomb	County Commissioner	\$4166.67
Luther Probst	County Commissioner	\$4166.67
Alyssa Watkins	County Commissioner Administrator	\$13897.50
Christopher Clabuesch	Administrative Assistant	\$4196.58
Sarah Mann	Director of General Services	\$8318.83
Kristen Waters	Public Information Specialist	\$5630.50
Florentina Babis	Human Resources Analyst	\$5356.00
Sandra Guido Fernandez	Human Resources Assistant	\$4301.50
Brent Blue	County Coroner	\$4166.67
Maureen Murphy	County Clerk	\$8333.33
Kellie Dickerson	Chief Deputy County Clerk	\$5493.17
Shelley Fairbanks	Deputy County Clerk, Accounting	\$4994.33
Jayson Gernhart	Deputy County Clerk, Accounting	\$3713.58
Chalice Weichman	Deputy County Administrative Clerk	\$3806.40
Bridget Bottomley	Deputy County Clerk	\$3369.60
Vicki Carpenter	Deputy County Clerk	\$3813.25
Bryan Chamberlin	Deputy County Clerk	\$3454.58
Ida C. Cox	Deputy County Clerk	\$3454.58
Corrina Dorman	Deputy County Clerk	\$3629.50
Julia Doss	Deputy County Clerk	\$3370.33
Carla Douglas	Deputy County Clerk	\$3540.92
Cassie Heikkila	Deputy County Clerk	\$3370.33
Melissa Shinkle	County Assessor	\$8333.33
Kristin Williamson	Chief Deputy Assessor	\$7031.75
Melanie Waterhouse	Appraiser/Property Transfer Specialist	\$4521.92
Larissa Powell	Appraiser, Trainee	\$3629.50
Kedric Putnam	Appraiser, Trainee	\$3813.25
Mary Smith	Appraiser, Trainee	\$3813.25
Catherine Smits	County Treasurer	\$8333.33
Evangelina Ramirez	Chief Deputy Treasurer	\$6860.25
Ilene Chenkin	Financial Accountant	\$5359.17
Karen Marolf	Deputy Treasurer, Senior	\$5119.17
Jennifer Redfield	Deputy Treasurer, Senior, Accounting	\$3996.75
Jennifer Simmers	Deputy Treasurer, Senior, Accts Rec.	\$4201.58
Janet Veilleux	Deputy Treasurer, Senior	\$3806.42
Mary Hurst	Deputy Treasurer	\$3370.33
Arleen Wermuth	Deputy Treasurer	\$4532.75
Erin Weisman	County Attorney	\$8333.33
Keith Gingery	Chief Deputy Attorney, Civil	\$12320.00
Clayton Kainer	Chief Deputy Attorney, Criminal	\$10111.58
Abigail Moore	Deputy Attorney, Civil	\$8313.83
Zane Aukee	Deputy Attorney, Criminal	\$8521.75
Brian Hultman	Deputy Attorney, Criminal	\$10908.50
Carly Anderson	Deputy Attorney, Criminal	\$8521.75
Amy Caruso	Lead Legal Secretary	\$4866.75

Kristen Heikkila	Legal Secretary	\$5510.27
F. Colina Hopson	Legal Secretary	\$3996.75
Julio Vazquez Garnica	Office Assistant	\$3211.75
Heather Overholser	Director of Public Works	\$9870.83
Amy Ramage	County Engineer	\$8750.33
Brian Schilling	Pathways & Trails Program Coordinator	\$7383.33
Theodore Van Holland	Engineering Technician	\$6211.33
Lloyd Wiser	Engineering Technician	\$5231.20
Jazmine Watson	Engineering Technician	\$5231.58
Shila Morillon-Arellano	Administrative Assistant	\$3538.83
Billy Nunn	Building Official	\$7006.67
James Leahy	Plans Examiner	\$5489.92
Rob Watsabaugh	Building Inspector	\$6074.25
Warren Pennick	Building Inspector	\$5640.58
Michelle Robinson	Permit Technician	\$4411.67
Rich Ochs	Emergency Management Coordinator	\$7941.58
Justin Miller	IT Manager	\$7370.17
Michael Guyett	IT Network Specialist	\$6207.67
Aaron Strader	Wireless Communications Technician	\$4982.50
Rexford Quartarone	Systems Specialist	\$4858.08
Ian Jameson	IT Technician	\$4742.42
Nahum Moreno Pasten	IT Technician	\$4406.42
David Gustafson	Road & Levee Manager	\$8140.08
Derek Thompson	Road & Levee Maintenance Coordinator	\$5785.87
Tony Havel	Road & Levee Construction Coordinator	\$6067.08
Paul Cote	Facilities Manager	\$7194.67
Richard Kussy	Facilities Maintenance Specialist	\$4988.42
Mario Jimenez Mendoza	Facilities Maintenance Specialist	\$4519.25
Shawn Remis	Project Coordinator	\$5231.58
Sally Humpherys	Administrative Assistant	\$4759.33
Jodie Pond	Director of Health	\$9635.83
Sara Budge	Environmental Health Supervisor	\$6211.33
Anna Day	Environmental Health Specialist	\$5107.00
Caleb Raney	Environmental Health Specialist	\$4513.92
Brody Wallace	Environmental Health Specialist	\$4513.92
Cassie Williams	Environmental Health Specialist	\$4513.92
Nancy Frost	Medical Billing Clerk	\$3452.50
Odalis Avila Ramirez	Patient Registration Clerk	\$3456.67
Marilu Hernandez	Administrative Assistant	\$3627.33
Kathryn Bratz	Administrative Assistant	\$3718.00
Carol Chappelle	Accounting Specialist	\$5503.00
Rachael Wheeler	Public Health Response Coordinator	\$5919.08
Jenny Barbera	Public Health Nurse/Program Coordinator	\$6056.25
Maurene Gustafson	Public Health Nurse	\$6211.33
Chelsea Peters	Public Health Nurse	\$5356.00
Hannah Kennedy	Public Health Nurse/Maternal Child Health	\$5627.17
Kathryn Roberts	Sexual Health Program Coordinator	\$4979.50
Elizabeth Agnew	Public Health Program Assistant	\$4858.08
McKinnley Cox	Public Health Program Assistant	\$3715.75
Andi Gordon	COVID 19 Isolate & Trace Program Coord.	\$4979.50
Melinda Lee	COVID Clinic Logistics Coordinator	\$4742.42
Shelley Rubrecht	Medical Interpreter	\$4530.00
Beverly Shore	Prevention Coordinator	\$4979.50
Matthew Carr	County Sheriff	\$8333.33
Jill Callaway	Executive Assistant	\$5113.08
Lynda Rudolph	Office Assistant	\$4530.00
Dustin Richards	IT Manager	\$7743.25
Shane Flud	IT Network Specialist	\$5496.42
Mary Faulkner	Warrants & Civil Processing Specialist	\$5496.42
Mike Estes	Search and Rescue Coordinator	\$5368.75
Sarah King	Treatment Court Coordinator	\$4626.75
Kimmi Kussy	Recruiting and Outreach Assistant	\$5509.58

Riclyn Betsinger	Emergency Communications Manager	\$6514.17
Alexandra Harper	Emergency Communications Supervisor	\$6207.67
Amanda Owen	Emergency Dispatcher, Senior	\$5623.83
Whitney Ryan	Emergency Dispatcher, Lead	\$4858.08
Justine Fielding	Emergency Dispatcher	\$5104.00
Jennifer McGrath	Emergency Dispatcher	\$6222.42
Kimberly Mullikin	Emergency Dispatcher	\$6378.00
Katherine Thomas	Emergency Dispatcher	\$4860.92
Brooke Rotelle	Emergency Dispatcher	\$4742.42
Ashley Brimeyer	Emergency Dispatcher	\$4513.92
Janet Langley	Emergency Dispatcher	\$4513.92
Kathryn Millsap	Emergency Dispatcher	\$4513.92
Kelly Rhine	Emergency Dispatcher	\$4742.42
Clayton Platt	Sheriff Sergeant, Investigations	\$6362.83
Bret Bommer	Sheriff Corporal, Investigations	\$6696.92
Dave Hodges	Sheriff Deputy, Investigations	\$6378.00
Andy Pearson	Sheriff Deputy, Investigations	\$6222.42
Lloyd Funk	Sheriff Lieutenant	\$8542.00
Troy Sutton	Sheriff Lieutenant	\$8542.00
Trevor Aitken	Sheriff Sergeant, Training	\$7198.92
Ben Adams	Sheriff Sergeant, Patrol	\$7752.50
Kurt Drumheller	Sheriff Sergeant, Patrol	\$7198.92
Bradley Goering	Sheriff Sergeant, Patrol	\$5764.42
Todd Stanyon	Sheriff Sergeant, Patrol	\$7378.92
Jesse Willcox	Sheriff Sergeant, Patrol	\$6684.92
Chad Sachse	Sheriff Corporal, Patrol	\$6696.92
Jess Stone	Sheriff Corporal, Patrol	\$5362.42
Gary Fairhurst	Sheriff Corporal, Patrol	\$6696.92
Jesse Nelson	Sheriff Corporal, Patrol	\$5362.42
Mark Priest	Sheriff Corporal, Patrol	\$6533.58
John Faicco	Deputy Sheriff, Patrol	\$5365.58
Michael Fielding	Deputy Sheriff, Patrol	\$5234.75
Seth Lewis	Deputy Sheriff, Patrol	\$5106.40
Cody Wright	Deputy Sheriff, Patrol	\$4982.50
Robert Osmond	Deputy Sheriff, Patrol	\$4982.50
Landon Smith	Deputy Sheriff, Patrol	\$4860.92
Caleb Johnson	Deputy Sheriff, Patrol	\$5234.75
Michael Giffen	Deputy Sheriff, Patrol	\$4742.40
Travis Kinslow	Deputy Sheriff, Patrol	\$4860.92
Justin Jenkins	Deputy Sheriff, Patrol	\$4860.92
Andrew Roundy	Deputy Sheriff, School Resource Officer	\$5778.17
Cody Haderlie	Sheriff Sergeant, Detention	\$5764.42
Kristine Sanders	Sheriff Sergeant, Detention	\$5908.50
Michael Rudd	Sheriff Sergeant, Detention	\$5623.83
Tianna Stanton	Sheriff Corporal, Detention	\$5104.00
Doug Raffelson	Detention Officer	\$6696.92
Heidee McKenzie	Detention Officer	\$6378.00
Bart Churches	Detention Officer	\$6222.42
Matthew Evans	Detention Officer	\$6222.42
Elizabeth Leosh	Detention Officer	\$5922.58
Anthony Scott Coombes	Detention Officer	\$5234.75
Janalynn McKay	Detention Officer	\$4860.92
Matthew Harper	Detention Officer	\$4626.75
William West	Detention Officer	\$4626.75
Joseph McGrath	Detention Officer	\$4626.75
Brandon Merrill	Detention Officer	\$4513.92
Michael Crook	Sheriff Sergeant, Court Security	\$6684.92
Andries DeLange	Deputy Sheriff, Court Security	\$4626.75
Thomas Quinn	Deputy Sheriff, Court Security	\$5499.75
Slade Ross	Deputy Sheriff, Court Security	\$5107.00
Steve Ashworth	Director of Parks & Recreation	\$10376.75
Fielding Essensa	Accounting Specialist	\$4863.73

Christina Ramos	Administrative Assistant	\$4206.58
Craig Boegner	Recreation Center Manager	\$5767.83
Ryan McMullen	Customer Service Supervisor	\$4301.50
Alexzandra Tatum	Customer Service Representative	\$3057.00
Tevin Beckford	Customer Service Representative	\$3057.00
Rachael Zimmerman	Interim Programs Manager	\$4621.07
Brianna Karn	Recreation Programmer, Adult Sports	\$4754.53
Connor Quigley	Recreation Programmer	\$3806.42
Ashley Potzernitz	Recreation Programmer, Bilingual	\$3999.08
Shelley Gallagher	Aquatics Operation Supervisor	\$4748.00
Connor McGinnis	Aquatics Programmer	\$3999.08
Cory Pearson	Facilities Specialist	\$4196.58
Vance Buell	Mechanic	\$5113.08
Noah Kolis	Head Lifeguard	\$3629.50
Simon Garcia	Head Lifeguard	\$4422.17
Emmett Shaul	Head Lifeguard	\$3454.58
Andrew Erskine	Parks Manager	\$7374.50
Daniel Bierman	Assistant Parks Manager	\$5496.42
Wesley Izzo	Irrigation Technician	\$3808.67
Steve Bigger	Landscape Technician, Senior	\$5785.00
Jason Byington	Maintenance Technician, Senior	\$4632.25
Brian Sell	Maintenance Technician, Senior	\$5506.25
Cody Daigle	Maintenance Technician, Senior	\$4748.00
Keegan Adcock	Maintenance Technician	\$3718.00
Matthew Moore	Maintenance Technician	\$3906.25
Cory Connett	Maintenance Technician	\$3452.50
Christopher Vogel	Maintenance Technician	\$4003.92
Aaron Moulton	Maintenance Technician	\$4003.92
Steven Rhine	Maintenance Technician	\$3452.50
Anne Sutton	Clerk of District Court	\$8333.33
Jill Smith	Deputy Clerk of District Court, Senior	\$4306.58
Joanna Van Oppen	Deputy Clerk of District Court	\$3713.58
Natalie Wight	Deputy Clerk of District Court/Interpreter	\$3901.58
Brady Hansen	Fire Chief	\$9171.50
Michael Moyer	Battalion Chief, EMS	\$8547.08
Brian Coe	Battalion Chief, Training	\$7743.25
Kathy Clay	Battalion Chief, Fire Marshal	\$7554.42
Matthew Redwine	Battalion Chief, Fleet Maint & Vol Coord.	\$7015.00
Mike Bressler	Chief Electrical Inspector	\$6529.67
Butch Gosselin	Electrical/Fire Inspector	\$6378.00
Bobbi Clauson	Fire Inspector	\$4863.83
Kelli Hardwick	Executive Assistant	\$5643.92
Shannon Burns	Office Assistant	\$4011.00
David Meagher	Fire Mechanic	\$5926.08
Lily Sullivan	Fire Captain/Training Assistant	\$7203.25
Chris Stiehl	Fire Captain	\$29.68 an hour
Brian Carr	Fire Captain	\$28.95 an hour
Tyler Dunn	Fire Captain	\$28.95 an hour
Michael Hazlett	Fire Captain	\$24.97 an hour
Henry Cadwalader	Fire Captain	\$23.19 an hour
Elizabeth Watson	Fire Captain	\$22.62 an hour
Scott Courser	Firefighter/Paramedic	\$25.03 an hour
Kevin Grange	Firefighter/Paramedic	\$21.59 an hour
John Tobey	Firefighter/Paramedic	\$25.03 an hour
Tyler Hartz	Firefighter/Paramedic	\$25.03 an hour
Austin Sessions	Firefighter/Paramedic	\$19.55 an hour
Samuel Stein	Firefighter/Paramedic	\$19.07 an hour
Robert Boncela	Firefighter/Paramedic	\$19.55 an hour
Eric Borgeson	Firefighter/EMT - Intermediate	\$23.84 an hour
Thomas (Ian) Cranston	Firefighter/EMT - Intermediate	\$18.17 an hour
John Hutcheson Jr	Firefighter/EMT - Intermediate	\$18.17 an hour
Benjamin Thurston	Firefighter/EMT - Intermediate	\$19.57 an hour

Peter Wilson	Firefighter/EMT - Intermediate	\$17.18 an hour
Chance Abel	Firefighter/EMT – Basic	\$17.74 an hour
Steve Wurm	Firefighter/EMT 1	\$19.09
Cody Lara	Firefighter/EMT – Basic	\$16.88
April Norton	Housing Director	\$9171.50
Stacy Stoker	Housing Manager	\$7194.67
Billi Jennings	Sales Coordinator	\$5781.58
Lisa Potzernitz	Compliance Specialist	\$4863.83
Brandon Hernandez	Administrative Assistant	\$3627.33
Chris Neubecker	Director of Planning and Building Services	\$9389.58
Joshua Butteris	Code Compliance Officer	\$4298.92
Ryan Hostetter	Principal Planner, Long Range	\$7186.08
Kristi Malone	Planner, Long Range, Senior	\$6052.67
Rian Rooney	Planner, Long Range, Associate	\$4979.50
Hamilton Smith	Planner, Principal	\$7738.67
Chandler Windom	Planner, Associate	\$4858.53
Claire Hutchinson	Planner, Associate	\$4979.50
Britnee Nelson	Administrative Coordinator	\$4196.58
Brenda Ashworth	Solid Waste & Recycling Superintendent	\$7181.83
Bryan Eberhardt	Recycling Supervisor	\$4982.50
Caroline Sheahan	Financial Accountant	\$7031.75
Rebecca Kiefer	Waste Diversion Outreach Coordinator	\$4626.75
Laura Petix	Customer Service Representative	\$3211.75
Lane Raper	Recycling Operator, Senior	\$33.38 an hour
Dana Horner	Recycling Operator, Senior	\$23.62 an hour
Joel Gayton	Recycling Operator	\$20.42 an hour
Edward Davis	Recycling Operator	\$19.92 an hour
Chris Austin	Scale Master	\$26.74 an hour
Rachel Grimes	Fair & Fairgrounds Manager	\$5912.00
Judi Nickell	Facilities Maintenance Specialist	\$4409.00
Shawn Hochhalter	Maintenance Technician	\$3718.00